
Haltestelle Bayreuth Gartenstadt

309

329 367
372 373
375 376
378 379
396 397

1

2
1

2

1

1

2

3

3

1

2

2
1

2 2

5
4

GartenstadtGartenstadt

Bayreuth
Goethestr.

Bayreuth
Spinnereistr. Bayreuth

Jägerstr.

Bayreuth
Feustelstr.

Bayreuth Wilhelm-
Pitz-Str.

Bayreuth
Cottenbacher Str.

Bayreuth
Güterbahnhof

Bayreuth
Gontardstr.

Bayreuth Gartenstadt

303 • 305 • 309 • 321
303 • 305 • 309 • 321

329 • 330 • 367
329 • 330 • 367

305 • 309 • 321
305 • 309 • 321

329 • 330 • 367
329 • 330 • 367

RB 24 • RE 30
RB 24 • RE 30

RE 32 • RE 38
RE 32 • RE 38

30
5 •

 30
9 •

 32
1

30
5 •

 30
9 •

 32
1

305 • 321 • 329 • 330 • 367
305 • 321 • 329 • 330 • 36730

5 •
 30

9 •
 32

9
30

5 •
 30

9 •
 32

9
33

0 •
 36

7
33

0 •
 36

7
30

5 •
 30

9
30

5 •
 30

9
32

9 •
 36

7
32

9 •
 36

7

301 • 309

301 • 309
321 • 378

321 • 378

30
5 •

 32
1

30
5 •

 32
1

32
9 •

 36
7

32
9 •

 36
7

301 • 309

301 • 309
321321

378
378379
379

32
9 •

 36
7

32
9 •

 36
7

330 • 367
330 • 367

30
5 •

 30
9

30
5 •

 30
9

301 • 321
301 • 321

RB 24
RB 24

RB 34
RB 34

RB 34
RB 34

309309

378378

309309

303303

378
378

30
5

30
5

309309

FestspielparkFestspielpark

WolzogenparkWolzogenpark

Fried
rich

-von-Schiller-Straße

Fried
rich

-von-Schiller-Straße

Dr. -Hans-Richter-Straße

Dr. -Hans-Richter-Straße

Wilhelm-von-Diez-StraßeWilhelm-von-Diez-Straße

Heinrich-Schütz-Straße

Heinrich-Schütz-Straße

Sie
gfr

ied
-W

ag
ne

r-A
llee

Sie
gfr

ied
-W

ag
ne

r-A
llee

Adolf-von-Groß-Straße

Adolf-von-Groß-Straße

Wolfgang-Wagner-Platz
Wolfgang-Wagner-Platz

August-Riedel-Straße
August-Riedel-Straße

Julius-Kniese-Straße

Julius-Kniese-Straße

Knappertsbuschstraße
Knappertsbuschstraße

Cottenbacher Straße

Cottenbacher Straße

Gravenreutherstraße

Gravenreutherstraße

Meistersingerstra
ße

Meistersingerstra
ße

Wilhelm-Pitz-Straße
Wilhelm-Pitz-Straße

Fe
lix-

Mo
ttl-

Str
aß

e

Fe
lix-

Mo
ttl-

Str
aß

e

Hugo-Rüdel-Straße
Hugo-Rüdel-Straße

Karl-M
uck-S

traße

Karl-M
uck-S

traße

Nib
elu

ng
en

str
aß

e
Nib

elu
ng

en
str

aß
e

Gu
ten

be
rgs

tra
ße

Gu
ten

be
rgs

tra
ße

Markgrafenallee

Markgrafenallee

Rheingoldstraße
Rheingoldstraße

Spinnereistraße
Spinnereistraße

Pa
rsif

alstraße

Pa
rsif

alstraße

WalkürenstraßeWalkürenstraße

FeustelstraßeFeustelstraße

Gontardstraße

Gontardstraße

Munc
ker

stra
ße

Munc
ker

stra
ße

Nibelungenhof

Nibelungenhof

Trista
nstraße

Trista
nstraße

Hofer Straße
Hofer Straße

Hagenstraße

Hagenstraße

WotanstraßeWotanstraße

CosimaparkCosimapark

NordringNordring

Burg
Burg

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA103 - \\EFA103\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 19.05.24 18:56.11

Bus
Zug


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:4951) x=[1288014,1289513] y=[5560636,5562264] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3022092.Scale7] lang=[de]

